SPERTA MBR Market Network
Shanghai Sperta Environmental Technology Co., Ltd. is a high-tech enterprise specializing
in producing MBR membranes and a system design and proprietary service provider. The
company is registered and located in Shanghai, and the factory address is in Jiangsu
Province, China.
We are CE, ISO9001 certified. With more than 100 employees distributed in different
producing lines, from fiber production to casting and MBR packaging, Shanghai Sperta
Environmental Technology Company is a top-class MBR production center in China.

SPERTA Hollow Fiber
MBR membrane module is a submerged membrane
bio-reactor for wastewater treatment. Wastewater
flows into the tank, and the MBR membrane module
separates solid waste from the liquid. The treated
water is then discharged from the tank, and the solid
waste is collected at the bottom for disposal. MBR
membrane modules are an efficient and cost-effective
way to treat wastewater, and they are perfect for
municipal or industrial applications.
Capacity Model Effective
area(m²) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) MBR Element
Qty (PCs)
Frame
Material
10m³/day MBR-II-060-10 36 470 645 1500 6
SUS 304
15m³/day MBR-II-10-15 50 425 985 1750 5
20m³/day MBR-II-06-20 72 740 645 1500 12
30m³/day MBR-II-10-30 100 650 985 1750 10
50m³/day MBR-II-15-50 165 700 985 2100 11
80m³/day MBR-II-20-80 280 830 1550 1750 14
100m³/day MBR-II-20-100 340 965 1550 1750 17
150m³/day MBR-II-20-150 500 1100 1550 1750 25
250m³/day MBR-II-25-250 850 1730 1550 2100 34
480m³/day MBR-II-40-480 1600 2000 1550 2600 40
 MBR Module Specification List
Photos for reference
*SPERTA can customize the Module's size according to the different capacities of the projects.
SHANGHAI SPERTA ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. SHANGHAI SPERTA ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Air Blower 2 PCs
Dosing Device 2 SETs
PLC 1 SET
 SPERTA Plug & Play
SPERTA packaged MBR system (plug & play) is a
compact wastewater treatment system designed
to provide reliable and consistent performance
while occupying minimal space. The system
utilizes a membrane bio-reactor (MBR) module to
treat the wastewater, allowing for high levels of
treatment while keeping the footprint small.
Capacity Model Equipment Size(m) Equipment
Qty (Set)
Power Consumption
(kw/hr) Package Material
10m³/day MBR-S-10 3.5*1.5*2.2 1 0.87
"Q235-A" Carbon Steel
Thickness 8-10mm
20m³/day MBR-S-20 4.5*1.5*2.2 1 1.05
30m³/day MBR-S-30 4.8*1.8*2.2 1 1.25
40m³/day MBR-S-40 6.0*1.8*2.2 1 2.24
50m³/day MBR-S-50 6*2.0*2.2 1 2.6
60m³/day MBR-S-60 8.2*2.0*2.2 1 2.6
80m³/day MBR-S-80 10*2.0*2.2 1 3.7
100m³/day MBR-S-100 11.5*2.0*2.5 1 3.7
120m³/day MBR-S-120 12.5*2.0*2.5 1 5.5
150m³/day MBR-S-100 12*2.0*2.2 2 5.5
200m³/day MBR-S-120 12*2.0*2.2 2 5.5
 Package System Specification List
Photos For reference